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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 7 Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
09/12/2023 - 17:27 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10 godina i mlađi

1. HUSARIK, Martin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:26.50 168
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:26.50 50.27

2. TEREK, Ognjen 13 Velika Kikinda 1:28.52 157
50m: 39.20 39.20 100m: 1:28.52 49.32

3. DJUKIĆ, Filip 14 Velika Kikinda 1:29.24 153
50m: 40.37 40.37 100m: 1:29.24 48.87

4. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 1:33.08 135
50m: 41.53 41.53 100m: 1:33.08 51.55

5. RAKIC, Strahinja 13 Proleter 1:35.94 123
50m: 43.47 43.47 100m: 1:35.94 52.47

11 - 12 godina

1. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 Spartak Subotica 1:12.31 288
50m: 33.08 33.08 100m: 1:12.31 39.23

2. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:16.40 244
50m: 35.47 35.47 100m: 1:16.40 40.93

3. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Srem 1:18.58 224
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:18.58 42.35

4. BOKUN, Aleksa 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:23.04 190
50m: 37.17 37.17 100m: 1:23.04 45.87

5. MARKOV, Ivan 12 Velika Kikinda 1:43.82 97
50m: 46.94 46.94 100m: 1:43.82 56.88

6. MAKIVIĆ, Vid 12 Velika Kikinda 1:49.01 84
50m: 46.70 46.70 100m: 1:49.01 1:02.31

13 - 14 godina

1. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:07.16 360
50m: 30.79 30.79 100m: 1:07.16 36.37

2. BOCAN, Filip 09 Velika Kikinda 1:08.83 334
50m: 31.82 31.82 100m: 1:08.83 37.01

3. TOMIC, Mihajlo 10 Velika Kikinda 1:10.71 308
50m: 31.06 31.06 100m: 1:10.71 39.65

4. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 1:16.89 239
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:16.89 43.72

Otvoreno

1. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 1:00.74 486
50m: 28.73 28.73 100m: 1:00.74 32.01

2. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 1:03.88 418
50m: 29.38 29.38 100m: 1:03.88 34.50

3. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:07.16 360
50m: 30.79 30.79 100m: 1:07.16 36.37

4. BOCAN, Filip 09 Velika Kikinda 1:08.83 334
50m: 31.82 31.82 100m: 1:08.83 37.01
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 7, Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

5. TOMIC, Mihajlo 10 Velika Kikinda 1:10.71 308
50m: 31.06 31.06 100m: 1:10.71 39.65

6. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 Spartak Subotica 1:12.31 288
50m: 33.08 33.08 100m: 1:12.31 39.23

7. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:16.40 244
50m: 35.47 35.47 100m: 1:16.40 40.93

8. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 1:16.89 239
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:16.89 43.72

9. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Srem 1:18.58 224
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:18.58 42.35

10. BOKUN, Aleksa 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:23.04 190
50m: 37.17 37.17 100m: 1:23.04 45.87

11. HUSARIK, Martin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:26.50 168
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:26.50 50.27

12. TEREK, Ognjen 13 Velika Kikinda 1:28.52 157
50m: 39.20 39.20 100m: 1:28.52 49.32

13. DJUKIĆ, Filip 14 Velika Kikinda 1:29.24 153
50m: 40.37 40.37 100m: 1:29.24 48.87

14. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 1:33.08 135
50m: 41.53 41.53 100m: 1:33.08 51.55

15. RAKIC, Strahinja 13 Proleter 1:35.94 123
50m: 43.47 43.47 100m: 1:35.94 52.47

16. MARKOV, Ivan 12 Velika Kikinda 1:43.82 97
50m: 46.94 46.94 100m: 1:43.82 56.88

17. MAKIVIĆ, Vid 12 Velika Kikinda 1:49.01 84
50m: 46.70 46.70 100m: 1:49.01 1:02.31


